
Johnson Central
Varsity Basketball - Girls Roster

School: Johnson Central Region: 15 District: 57
Head Coach: Darrin Rice Superintendent: Thom Cochran
Work Phone: 606-789-2500 Principal: Noel Crum

FAX: (606)789-2547 Athletic Director: Tommy McKenzie
Mascot Name: Lady Eagles Enrollment: 1078
School Colors: Black & Gold Certified Athletic Trainer: Jeremy Slone

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Robert Blanton
Assistant Coach: Jimmy L Jones
Assistant Coach: Megan L Jones
Assistant Coach: Bambi Sowards

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
12 12 Ashley Belcher 5' 4" G Junior
3 3 Kelci Blair 5' 5" G Fresh.

22 22 Kyra Blanton 5' 0" G 7th
25 25 Anna Grace Butcher 5' 6" F Fresh.
5 5 Alaina Castle 5' 4" F Junior

11 11 Hennessey Ermac 5' 1" G 7th
55 55 Faith Fairchild 5' 10" C Soph.
44 44 Hannah Fitch 5' 8" F Junior
14 14 Morgan Hopson 5' 4" G Junior
40 40 Jana Jarvis 5' 8½" F Senior
2 2 Farrah Montgomery 5' 2" G Soph.
0 0 Tierra Montgomery 6' 0" C Junior
4 4 Brooklyn Ousley 5' 3" G 7th

53 53 Madi Russell 5' 8" C 8th
10 10 Sammi Sites 5' 9" G Fresh.
32 32 Kailyn Vannoy 5' 2" G 7th
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Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
0 0 Tierra Montgomery 6' 0" C Junior
2 2 Farrah Montgomery 5' 2" G Soph.
3 3 Kelci Blair 5' 5" G Fresh.
4 4 Brooklyn Ousley 5' 3" G 7th
5 5 Alaina Castle 5' 4" F Junior

10 10 Sammi Sites 5' 9" G Fresh.
11 11 Hennessey Ermac 5' 1" G 7th
12 12 Ashley Belcher 5' 4" G Junior
14 14 Morgan Hopson 5' 4" G Junior
22 22 Kyra Blanton 5' 0" G 7th
25 25 Anna Grace Butcher 5' 6" F Fresh.
32 32 Kailyn Vannoy 5' 2" G 7th
40 40 Jana Jarvis 5' 8½" F Senior
44 44 Hannah Fitch 5' 8" F Junior
53 53 Madi Russell 5' 8" C 8th
55 55 Faith Fairchild 5' 10" C Soph.
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